
III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 
AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
CR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
60 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:40 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 50 Zems Vitaliy 29.05.1996  KAZ 6.85 

2 100 Kasper Aleksandr 09.02.1994  KAZ 6.88 

3 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 6.92 

4 80 Musaev Jamal 09.05.1992  KGZ 6.99 

5 79 Almagambetov Rustam 16.04.1994  KAZ 6.99 

6 69 Magamedgadjiev Aligadji 10.01.1999  KGZ 7.03 

7 9 Ramet Adil 30.05.2000  KAZ 7.11 

8 99 Karaulov Dmitriy 28.01.1996  KAZ 7.13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 
AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
CR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 
60 m Semi Final    MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
18 February 2017 11:45 

Heat 1 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 50 Zems Vitaliy 29.05.1996  KAZ 7.00 

2 9 Ramet Adil 30.05.2000  KAZ 7.07 

3 20 Rusak Sergey 01.02.1995  KAZ 7.13 

4 90 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.1992  KAZ 7.14 

5 60 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.1996  KAZ 7.44 

6 30 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.1999  KAZ 7.58 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 100 Kasper Aleksandr 09.02.1994  KAZ 6.96 

2 79 Almagambetov Rustam 16.04.1994  KAZ 7.06 

3 69 Magamedgadjiev Aligadji 10.01.1999  KGZ 7.07 

4 89 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.1995  KAZ 7.16 

5 59 Maramyigin Ilya 22.11.1998  KAZ 7.49 

 
Heat 3 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 6.94 

2 80 Musaev Jamal 09.05.1992  KGZ 6.98 

3 99 Karaulov Dmitriy 28.01.1996  KAZ 7.10 

4 19 Parygin Timur 05.09.1999  KAZ 7.29 

5 10 Politi Vladimir 20.12.1994  KGZ 7.38 

 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ DNS 
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WR 6.39 Moris Green USA Atlanta 03.03.01 
AR 6.50 Shu Bingtian CHE Portland 18.03.16 
KR 6.49 Vitaly Savin KAZ Moscow 21.02.91 
CR 6.82 Alexandr Viktorenko  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.15 

 

60  m                            MEN  

SEMI FINAL RESULTS SUMMARY 

18 February 2017  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 6.94 

2 100 Kasper Aleksandr 09.02.1994  KAZ 6.96 

3 80 Musaev Jamal 09.05.1992  KGZ 6.98 

4 50 Zems Vitaliy 29.05.1996  KAZ 7.00 

5 79 Almagambetov Rustam 16.04.1994  KAZ 7.06 

6 9 Ramet Adil 30.05.2000  KAZ 7.07 

7 69 Magamedgadjiev Aligadji 10.01.1999  KGZ 7.07 

8 99 Karaulov Dmitriy 28.01.1996  KAZ 7.10 

9 20 Rusak Sergey 01.02.1995  KAZ 7.13 

10 90 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.1992  KAZ 7.14 

11 89 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.1995  KAZ 7.16 

12 19 Parygin Timur 05.09.1999  KAZ 7.29 

13 10 Politi Vladimir 20.12.1994  KGZ 7.38 

14 60 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.1996  KAZ 7.44 

15 59 Maramyigin Ilya 22.11.1998  KAZ 7.49 

16 30 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.1999  KAZ 7.58 

 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ DNS 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 

WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.05 
AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
CR 47.18 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:00 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 139 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.1995  KAZ 48.35 

2 118 Efremov David 15.01.1997 KAZ 48.45 

3 109 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.1991 KAZ 48.87 

4 119 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990  AZE 49.09 

5 128 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.1997  KAZ 50.42 

6 108 Ryabov Viktor 21.04.1996 KAZ 51.16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
 

WR 44.57 Kerron Clement USA Fayetteville 12.02.05 
AR 45.39 Abdel Haraun QAT Stockholm 19.02.15 
KR 46.87 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 14.02.15 
CR 47.18 Mikhail Litvin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
400 m Semi Final    MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 10:20 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 118 Efremov David 15.01.1997 KAZ 48.92q 

2 109 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.1991 KAZ 49.49q 

3 108 Ryabov Viktor 21.04.1996 KAZ 50.63 

4 150 Abbasov Arif 29.08.1988 AZE 51.31 

5 148 Bolat Arsen 28.07.1997 KAZ 51.69 

 
Heat 2 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 139 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.1995  KAZ 48.88q 

2 119 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990  AZE 49.44q 

3 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ 49.81q 

4 128 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.1997  KAZ 50.22q 

5 138 Balkoev Amir 17.01.1999  KAZ 51.02 
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Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 139 Sokolov Andrey 21.01.1995  KAZ 48.88q 

2 118 Efremov David 15.01.1997 KAZ 48.92q 

3 119 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990  AZE 49.44q 

4 109 Kondratyev Igor 23.01.1991 KAZ 49.49q 

5 129 Magzamov Rahat 17.06.1991  KAZ 49.81q 

6 128 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.1997  KAZ 50.22q 

7 108 Ryabov Viktor 21.04.1996 KAZ 50.63 

8 138 Balkoev Amir 17.01.1999  KAZ 51.02 

9 150 Abbasov Arif 29.08.1988 AZE 51.31 

10 148 Bolat Arsen 28.07.1997 KAZ 51.69 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

 
WR 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer  DNK Paris 09.03.1997 
AR 1:45.26 Yusuf Saad Kamel BHR Valencia 09.03.2008 
NR 1:48.89 Mikhail Kolganov KAZ Moscow 17.02.2004 
CR 1:55.32 Sergei Tulapin KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 
800 m     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:30 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 117 Zaykov Sergey 23.09.1987  KAZ 1:52.58 

2 147 Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.1995  KAZ 1:53.00 

3 146 Gabdygaliev Duman 16.06.1997  KAZ 1:54.01 

4 40 Matinyan Andranik 01.01.1992  GEO 1:54.91 

5 127 Nygymetov Agbai 14.04.1993  KAZ 1:55.85 

6 143 Duissenkan Shattyk 16.11.1998  KAZ 1:55.95 

7 145 Arkhipov Evgeniy 05.11.1997  KAZ 1:56.60 

8 137 Akhmetov Damir 28.08.1994  KAZ 1:57.02 

9 144 Tair Alisher 27.02.1996  KAZ 1:57.35 

10 107 Tulapin Sergey 01.08.1985  KAZ 1:57.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

WR 7:24.90 Daniel Komen  KEN Budapest 06.02.98 
AR 7:38.77  Albert Rop BRN Gent 09.02.14 
KR 7:56.02 Vladimir Kalinin KAZ Moscow 19.02.82 
CR 8:37.98 Artem Kosinov  KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
3000 m     MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 16:45 
Heat 1 

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 
1 98 Krasilov Mikhail 05.03.1990  KAZ 8:33.71 

2 78 Mikhniuk Pavel 01.06.1989  BLR 8:41.14 

3 29 Bratukhin Andrei 20.07.1991  BLR 8:49.84 

 68 Ershov Sergey 23.07.1988  KAZ DNF 

 39 Serikbek Adilbek 12.05.1996  KAZ DNF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



III International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 18 February 2017 

 
 

WR 7.30  Colin Jackson GBR Sindelfingen 06.03.94 
AR 7.41  Liu Xiang CHN Birmingham 18.02.12 
KR 7.78 Andrew Gutov KAZ Minsk 11.02.92 
CR 8.15 Ostanin Stanislav KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 23.01.16 

 
60 m H      MEN 

FINAL RESULT 
 

18 February 2017 18:20 
Rank Bib Name Born Country Result 

1 49 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.1998  KAZ 8.04 CR 

2 200 Kossolapov Denis 18.08.1995  KAZ 8.41 

3 151 Tararushkin Alexandr 05.08.1996  KAZ 8.44 

4 150 Litsenberger Vitaliy 18.07.1994  KAZ 8.45 

5 161 Stasenko Artem 13.06.1997  KAZ 8.69 

6 199 Kaidarov Miras 29.07.1999  KAZ 8.74 

7 189 Kadyrov Ilyas 28.06.1999  KAZ 9.40 

8 165 Zholdotaev Timur 26.08.1998  KAZ 9.61 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


